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BEL FUSE INC CLASS'B'SHS USDO.1

ISIN:  US0773473006

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
69.30 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.77% (2.52)

US0773473006
BELFB

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

824 EUR

S&P 500

68.97 USD (100)
69.81 USD (100)
67.69 USD
69.39 USD
66.89 USD
66.78 USD
68.859647 USD
48,708
3,351,492.60
2,078

WKN: 077347300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0773473006&ID_NOTATION=1550422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0773473006&ID_NOTATION=1550422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5dbba465f026429260d6edc4a1fb5c98d50b7b8f09044d855f86a62bff309da&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=94d8ad6872515bb47&time=1726418050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80c51561f319d418847b6d926ae54b9879a888a8a52fa21d8bc0e881fa189449&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d6aaba377c6c832b&time=1726418050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f0e552998a9cdde4c930624a639f800595f38e27a2bb6fe6ed0250579d2664f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce1d1accc131171d3&time=1726418050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=692431535b7f2ae1caa11d8db6235ed4e937bc9af64b71dcae2e16ecc4498d21&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf89733ff8ec95078&time=1726418050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a678b5148bbfea5682f19210580a5776f9ca9f8aa6330a8ba9fabbb6a813ae2e&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0f41590435a15783&time=1726418050&tool=RSC

BEL FUSE INC CLASS'B'SHS USDO0.1

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
69.30 USD

Difference (] 3.77% (2.52)

General attributes

ISIN US0773473006
Symbol BELFB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 824 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.97 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 69.81 USD (100)
Open 67.69 USD
High 69.39 USD
Low 66.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 66.78 USD
VWAP 68.859647 USD
Volume (pcs) 48,708
Trading volume 3,351,492.60
Number of trades 2,078
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.79% +50.36% +431.03%
Perf (abs.) +12.86 +23.21 +56.25
Beta - - -
Volatility 38.62 55.59 52.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 63.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 61.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 69.30 USD
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:02 60.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 61.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 08:08 60.00 EUR

66.35 USD (46,774
64.52 USD (53,061
65.30 USD (77,444
60.37 USD (101,165
76.09 USD (2024/07/29
45.75 USD (2024/02/22
76.09 USD (2024/07/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
39.13 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
3¥85
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1550422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448462829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322389777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448999994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8715

BEL FUSE INC CLASS'B'SHS USDO0.1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

BEL FUSE INC. Members of Management Board

Rita Smith

Member of Board of
Directors

Telefon: +1 - 201 - 432 - 0463 Eric Nowling M‘ember of Board of
Directors
Fax: +1-201 - 432 - 9542 )
. Jacqueline Member of Board of
E-mail: - Brito Directors

CESKAS

spofitelna

John Tweedy

Mark Segall Member of Board of
Directors

Peter Gilbert Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Dooley Directors

Vincent Member of Board of

Vellucci Directors

Daniel Chairman of Managing

Bernstein Board

Dennis Member of Executive

Ackerman Committee

Farouq Member of Executive

Tuweiq Committee

Peter Bittner Member of Executive

] Committee

Raymond Member of Executive

Cheung Committee

Sherry Urban  Member of Executive

Member of Board of
Directors

Committee
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